
Kärntner Landesschützenverband  

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2008  

50m Gewehr  

St.Veit/Glan, 26. / 27.Juli 2008  

 

30 LIEGEND AUFGELEGT 

Schüler 

1. Liegl Daniel          ABSV St.Veit        89  91  86   -   -   -  266 

2. Gruber Stefan         SV Spittal          86  85  88   -   -   -  259 

3. Pichler Julia         SV St.Veit/Glan     89  78  88   -   -   -  255 

Jugend 1 

1. Singer Marvin         SV Spittal          97  94  95   -   -   -  286 

2. Krischner Dominik     SV St.Veit/Glan     91  93  95   -   -   -  279 

3. Kohlweg Silke         SV St.Veit/Glan     90  90  90   -   -   -  270 

Jugend 2 

1. Kofler Harald         SV Spittal          96  97 100   -   -   -  293 

2. Volk Klaus            ABSV St.Veit        94  91  93   -   -   -  278 

3. Dergaschnig Roland    SV Spittal          93  93  91   -   -   -  277 

4. Rumpold Mario         ABSV St.Veit        92  91  91   -   -   -  274 

5. Wieser Christian      SV St.Veit/Glan     90  79  86   -   -   -  255 

 

 

30 SITZEND AUFGELEGT 

Senioren 3 

1. Olsacher Stefan       WSG Radenthein      88  95  93   -   -   -  276 

2. Kössler Robert        WSG Radenthein      92  95  88   -   -   -  275 

3. Wandling Erwin        WSG Radenthein      89  92  92   -   -   -  273 

4. Moser Erich           SV Pulverhorn       85  82  81   -   -   -  248 

5. Bacher Kurt           SV Pulverhorn       77  83  76   -   -   -  236 

 

60 LIEGEND 

Jungschützen 

1. Rottenhofer Lisa      SV St.Veit/Glan     94  98  98  95  94  97  576 

2. Kofler Heidemarie     SV Spittal          93  95  93  93  92  90  556 

3. Astner Bernhard       SV Hermagor         83  89  86  87  89  86  520 

4. Kollenc Alexander     SV Hermagor         86  89  78  85  87  87  512 

5. Musitsch Benjamin     SV St.Veit/Glan     89  80  94  91  70  83  507 

6. Lachowitz Andreas     SV St.Veit/Glan     83  86  89  90  77  80  505 

 

 



Junioren 

1. Wedenig Michael       SV Völkermarkt      95 100  95 100  98  99  587 

2. Lackner Daniel        SV Obermölltal      95  95  97  97  97  98  579 

3. Wassermann René       SV Spittal          96  96  96  98  94  95  575 

4. Mayerhofer Jürgen     SV Völkermarkt      96  94  95  98  98  94  575 

5. Fürich Armin          SV Spittal          95  95  94  92  91  98  565 

Männer 

1. Fink Alois            LPSV Kärnten        99  98  95  98  98  97  585 

2. Rottenhofer Christian SV St.Veit/Glan     93  95  94  94  94  96  566 

Frauen 

1. Kerschbaumer Tamara   SV Obermölltal      95  94  95  97  97  94  572 

Senioren 1 

1. Wedenig Theodor       LPSV Kärnten        97  98  97  98  98  96  584 

2. Eder Ferdinand        SV St.Veit/Glan     97  96  94  96  96  96  575 

3. Kerschbaumer Rudolf   SV Obermölltal      96  98  94  96  97  94  575 

4. Wallner Paul          SV Obermölltal      94  95  96  96  95  97  573 

5. Mayerhofer Wilfried   LPSV Kärnten        94  95  94  97  91  96  567 

6. Neumann Christian     LPSV Kärnten        94  93  91  94  92  94  558 

7. Fleißner-Rieger Johan SV Obermölltal      93  93  91  93  93  92  555 

8. Eder Walter           SV St.Veit/Glan     89  92  95  90  92  94  552 

 

 

STELLUNG 2X30 

Senioren 1 

1. Wedenig Theodor       LPSV Kärnten         292   264     -    556 

2. Wallner Paul          SV Obermölltal       285   267     -    552 

3. Eder Ferdinand        SV St.Veit/Glan      287   263     -    550 

4. Mayerhofer Wilfried   LPSV Kärnten         283   253     -    536 

5. Neumann Christian     LPSV Kärnten         278   252     -    530 

6. Kerschbaumer Rudolf   SV Obermölltal       288   228     -    516 

 

STELLUNG 3X20 

Gemischte Klasse 

1. Fink Alois            LPSV Kärnten         197   187   190    574 

2. Wedenig Michael       SV Völkermarkt       195   180   179    554 

     3. Rottenhofer Lisa      SV St.Veit/Glan      192   170   180    542  /92 

     4. Kerschbaumer Tamara   SV Obermölltal       189   167   186    542  /91 

5. Lackner Daniel        SV Obermölltal       190   171   175    536 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

 

Jugend 

1. SV Spittal                       856 

Kofler Harald          293 

Singer Marvin          286 

Dergaschnig Roland     277 



 

 

2. ABSV St.Veit                     818 

Volk Klaus             278 

Rumpold Mario          274 

Liegl Daniel           266 

 

 

3. SV St.Veit                       804 

Krischner Dominik      279 

Kohlweg Silke          270 

Pichler Julia          255 

 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

60 liegend 

1. LPSV Kärnten                    1736 

Fink Alois             585 

Wedenig Theodor        584 

Mayerhofer Wilfried    567 

 

 

2. SV Obermölltal                  1727 

Lackner Daniel         579 

Kerschbaumer Rudolf    575 

Wallner Paul           573 

 

 

3. SV St.Veit                      1717 

Rottenhofer Lisa       576 

Eder Ferdinand         575 

Rottenhofer Christian  566 

 

 

4. SV Spittal                      1696 

Wassermann René        575 

Fürich Armin           565 

Kofler Heidemarie      556 

 


